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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4908
ANSWERED ON:13.08.2014
SHIFTING OF MSMES
Patle Smt. Kamla Devi

Will the Minister of MICRO,SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES be pleased to state:

(a) the details of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises (MSMEs) shifted in various States of the country including Chhattisgarh during each of the last three years and the current year;

(b) the number of proposals received and accorded approval for the said purpose;

(c) the quantum of financial assistance offered;

(d) the number of such proposals pending till date and the reasons therefor; and

(e) the time by which such proposal are likely to be approved?

Answer

MINISTER OF MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES (SHRI KALRAJ MISHRA)

(a): Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises does not maintain data on shifting of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises (MSMEs) in various States including Chhattisgarh.

(b)to(e): Does not arise.
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